

Village of River Forest
 2023 Sewer Lining
 Bid Tabulation
 Tuesday, February 28, 2023

BASE BID			Visu-Sewer of Illinois 9014 S. Thomas Ave Bridgeview, IL 60455	Hoerr Construction, Inc. 1416 County Road 200N Goodfield, IL 61742	Benchmark Construction 2260 Southwind Blvd Bartlett, IL 60103	National Power Rodding Corp. 2500 W. Arthington St. Chicago, IL 60612	Inliner Solutions, Inc. 5031 W. 66th Street Bedford Park, IL 60638					
Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
CIPP - 9"	LF	702	\$57.00	\$40,014.00	\$56.00	\$39,312.00	\$58.00	\$40,716.00	\$60.00	\$42,120.00	\$63.00	\$44,226.00
CIPP - 12"	LF	1479	\$50.50	\$74,689.50	\$59.00	\$87,261.00	\$59.00	\$87,261.00	\$63.00	\$93,177.00	\$65.00	\$96,135.00
Heavy Cleaning	LF	150	\$4.00	\$600.00	\$8.00	\$1,200.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$5.00	\$750.00	\$1.50	\$225.00
Cut Protruding Lateral	EA	1	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$400.00	\$400.00	\$275.00	\$275.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
Bench Repair and Invert Repair	EA	3	\$2,325.00	\$6,975.00	\$1,600.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,252.00	\$3,756.00	\$1,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00
Manhole Lining	FOOT	10	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$505.00	\$5,050.00	\$800.00	\$8,000.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$650.00	\$6,500.00

As Calculated		\$127,578.50		\$138,023.00		\$140,758.00		\$146,047.00		\$154,986.00
As Read		\$127,928.50		\$138,023.00		\$140,758.00		\$146,047.00		\$154,986.00

ADDITIVE BID ALTERNATE

Item Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
Point Repair	EA	1	\$19,100.00	\$19,100.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00

As Calculated		\$19,100.00		\$25,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$0.00		\$20,000.00
As Read		\$19,100.00		\$25,000.00		\$30,000.00		\$0.00		\$20,000.00